THE DATASHEET OF
SP336EEY-L
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
 SP336E
3.3V / 5V PROGRAMMABLE RS-232/RS-485/RS-422 SERIAL TRANSCEIVER
MARCH 2018 REV. 1.1.0
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

C2-
V-
ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
PART NUMBER OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE LEAD-FREE PACKAGE PACKAGING METHOD
SP336ECT-L 0°C to +70°C
Yes(2)
28-pin SOIC-W Tube
SP336ECY-L 0°C to +70°C 28-pin TSSOP Tube
SP336EET-L -40°C to +85°C 28-pin SOIC-W Tube
SP336EEY-L
-40°C to +85°C 28-pin TSSOP
Tube
SP336EEY-L/TR Tape and Reel
 SP336E
3
REV. 1.1.0 3.3V / 5V PROGRAMMABLE RS-232/RS-485/RS-422 SERIAL TRANSCEIVER
NOTES: